Event #

101 - 104
105-110
115-122
151 - 160
161 -170
171 - 180
181 - 186
187 - 192
193 -196

701 - 710

201 - 206
207 - 212

100
500
300
600

FRONT TRACK

Event
1500 Meter Finals (7™ & 8% Grade)

400 Meter Preliminaries (4" — 6™ Grade)

800 Meter Finals (5% — 8" Grade)

100 Meter Preliminaries (4" — 8™ Grade)

100 Meter Semi-Finals (4" — 8" Grade)
100 Meter Finals (4" — 8" Grade)

50 Meter Finals (4™ — 6™ Grade)

400 Meter Finals (4" — 6" Grade)

400 Meter Finals (7™ & 8™ Grade)

4 x 100 RELAYS (4" — 8" Grade)

BACK TRACK

50 Meter Preliminaries (4" — 6™ Grade)
50 Meter Semi-Finals (4" — 6™ Grade)

INVITATIONAL EVENTS
Adapted PE

100 Meter Sprint — Front Track
Long Jump

Bag Shot

Basketball Shoot

OPENING CEREMONY

Athletes line up on the track by 8:45 A.M.
Behind their school banner

Approximate Time

9:45
9:55
11:40
12:25
2:05
2:40
3:06
3:36
3:15

4:00

12:30
1:50

9:35
9:50
10:10
10:30

11:20
12:15
1:55
2:38
2:58
3:15
3.57
3.35

Event #
301
302
303
304

305
306

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

501
502
503
504
505
506

507
508
509
510

Event
Bag Shot

Soccer Kick

Standing Long Jump

Running Long Jump

Basketball Shoot

Report to Staging 15 Minutes Prior To Start Time

FIELD

4™ Grade Boys
4™ Grade Girls
5% Grade Boys
5t Grade Girls

6™ Grade Boys
6™ Grade Girls

4™ Grade Boys
4™ Grade Girls
5% Grade Boys
5t Grade Girls
6™ Grade Boys
6™ Grade Girls
7" Grade Boys
7™ Grade Girls
8™ Grade Boys
8™ Grade Girls

4™ Grade Boys
4™ Grade Girls
5% Grade Boys
5t Grade Girls
6™ Grade Boys
6™ Grade Girls

7% Grade Boys
7" Grade Girls
8™ Grade Boys
8™ Grade Girls

4™ Grade Boys

4™ Grade Girls
5% Grady Boys
5t Grade Girls
6™ Grade Boys
6™ Grade Girls
7% Grade Boys
7" Grade Girls
8™ Grade boys
8™ Grade Girls

10:25
11:05
11:40

9:40
12:20
12:45

10:35
11:35
1:15
12:05
9:40
12:35
2:05
2:10
10:15
10:25

10:20
10:50
9:40
9:40
12:10
12:15

10:30
11:00
12:35

1:05

10:45

10:35
10:55
9:40
9:40
10:10
12:30
12:20
1:00
12:40

11:05
11:40
12:20
10:10

12:45
1:10

11:35
12:05
2:05
12:35
10:15
1:05
2:10
2:20
10:25
10:35

10:50
12:00
10:20
10:30
12:35

1:00
11:00
11:20
12:55

1:25

11:45

10:55
11:35
10:10
10:30
10:20
12:45
12:35

1:15
12:50



	FIELD
	Bag Shot
	FRONT TRACK
	Event #
	Event


	Approximate Time
	Soccer Kick
	Standing Long Jump
	BACK TRACK

	Running Long Jump
	INVITATIONAL EVENTS

	Basketball Shoot
	Report to Staging 15 Minutes Prior To Start Time  


