

OPENING CEREMONY Athletes line up on the track by 8:45 A.M. Behind their school banner

## FRONT TRACK

Event #	Event	Approximate Time							
$101 - 104 \\ 105 - 110 \\ 115 - 122 \\ 151 - 160 \\ 161 - 170 \\ 171 - 180 \\ 181 - 186 \\ 187 - 192 $	<ul> <li>1500 Meter Finals (7<sup>th</sup> &amp; 8<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>400 Meter Preliminaries (4<sup>th</sup> - 6<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>800 Meter Finals (5<sup>th</sup> - 8<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>100 Meter Preliminaries (4<sup>th</sup> - 8<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>100 Meter Semi-Finals (4<sup>th</sup> - 8<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>100 Meter Finals (4<sup>th</sup> - 8<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>50 Meter Finals (4<sup>th</sup> - 6<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> <li>400 Meter Finals (4<sup>th</sup> - 6<sup>th</sup> Grade)</li> </ul>	9:45 9:55 - 11:40 - 12:25 - 2:05 - 2:40 - 3:06 - 3:36 -	12:15 1:55 2:38 2:58 3:15						
193 – 196	400 Meter Finals (7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	3:15 -							
701 – 710	4 x 100 RELAYS (4 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	4:00							
BACK TRACK									
201 - 206 207 - 212	50 Meter Preliminaries (4 <sup>th</sup> – 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade) 50 Meter Semi-Finals (4 <sup>th</sup> – 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	12:30 - 1:50 -	1:40 2:15						
	INVITATIONAL EVENTS Adapted PE								
100	100 Motor Sprint Front Track	0.75							

100	100 Meter Sprint – Front Track	9:35
500	Long Jump	9:50
300	Bag Shot	10:10
600	Basketball Shoot	10:30

## **FIELD**

Event # 301 302 303 304 305 306	Event Bag Shot	4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls	10:25 11:05 11:40 9:40 12:20 12:45		11:05 11:40 12:20 10:10 12:45 1:10
401 402 403 404 405 406 407 408 409 410	Soccer Kick	4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls	10:35 11:35 12:05 9:40 12:35 2:05 2:10 10:15 10:25		11:35 12:05 2:05 12:35 10:15 1:05 2:10 2:20 10:25 10:35
501 502 503 504 505 506 507	Standing Long Jump Running Long Jump	4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys	10:20 10:50 9:40 9:40 12:10 12:15 10:30	- - - -	10:50 12:00 10:20 10:30 12:35 1:00 11:00
508 509 510		7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls	11:00 12:35 1:05	- - -	11:20 12:55 1:25
Driou To C	Basketball Shoot	4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 5 <sup>th</sup> Grady Boys 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Doys 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls	10:45 10:35 10:55 9:40 9:40 10:10 12:30 12:20 1:00 12:40		11:45 10:55 11:35 10:10 10:30 10:20 12:45 12:35 1:15 12:50

Report to Staging 15 Minutes Prior To Start Time